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50' WIDE RIGHT-OF-WAY EASEMENT TO
SUN PIPE LINE COMPANY
(DB. 1217, PG. 70)

DECLARATION OF TAKING BY THE
STATE OF NEW JERSEY COMMISSIONER
OF TRANSPORTATION
DB. 3938, PG. 16
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SUN PIPE LINE COMPANY
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IRON ROD FND (TRENTON)

IRON ROD FND (CAP CRACKED)

NURSERY ROAD
(A.K.A. MERCER COUNTY ROUTE #647)
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EASEMENT

RIGHT-OF-WAY DEDICATION
ON LOT 45.01
DB. 5088, PG. 34RIGHT-OF-WAY DEDICATION

ON LOT 37.01
DB. 5088, PG. 34

CONSERVATION EASEMENT "A"
ON LOT 45.01, BLOCK 93
DB. 5056, PG. 281

50' WIDE ACCESS EASEMENT IN FAVOR
OF  LOT 45, BLOCK 3

DB. 1519, PG. 229

CONSERVATION EASEMENT "B"
ON LOT 45.01, BLOCK 93
DB. 5056, PG. 281

25' WIDE ACCESS AND UTILITY EASEMENT
ON LOT 37.01

DB. 5056, PG. 266

EXISTING 90' AND 100'  WIDE PERMANENT
RIGHT-OF-WAY AND EASEMENT
TRANSCONTINENTAL GAS PIPE LINE CORP.
DB. 1737, PG. 070
DB. 5056, PG. 266
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NOTES:

I DECLARE THAT, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, THIS MAP AND SURVEY WERE MADE BY ME OR UNDER MY
IMMEDIATE SUPERVISION IN ACCORDANCE WITH N.J.S.A. 13:40-5.1 AND THE INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON CORRECTLY
REPRESENTS THE CONDITIONS FOUND AT THE DATE OF THE SURVEY EXCEPT SUCH IMPROVEMENTS OR EASEMENTS, IF ANY,
BELOW THE SURFACE AND NOT VISIBLE AND IS SUBJECT TO FEDERAL, STATE, COUNTY, AND/OR MUNICIPAL RESTRICTIONS.
INCLUDED IN THIS DECLARATION ARE THE FOLLOWING NOTES:

1. THE MAKER OF THIS MAP IS NOT QUALIFIED TO MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE ABSENCE OR PRESENCE OF ANY
WETLANDS, CONTAMINATION OR OTHER ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITION WHICH MAY AFFECT THIS PROPERTY.  THEREFORE,
NO STATEMENT IS BEING MADE OR IMPLIED BY THE FACT THAT NO EVIDENCE OF WETLANDS, CONTAMINATION OR OTHER
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITION IS BEING SHOWN ON THIS MAP EXCEPT AS NOTED BELOW.

2. IF THIS SURVEY DOES NOT CONTAIN THE RAISED SEAL OF THE SURVEYOR, IT IS AN UNAUTHORIZED REPRODUCTION OF THE
SURVEY.

3. PROPERTY BEING KNOWN AS BLOCK 93, LOTS 19, 20, 45.01, 46 & 60, TOWNSHIP OF HOPEWELL, MERCER COUNTY SHEET No.
22.

4. THIS SURVEY IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PARTIES NAMED HEREON AND IS NOT TRANSFERABLE, EXCEPT TO THE MORTGAGE
HOLDER, WHICH SHALL SURVIVE TO ITS SUCCESSOR OR ASSIGN.

5. THE PROPERTY OFFSETS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN SHALL NOT BE USED AS THE BASIS FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF FENCES
OR ANY OTHER PERMANENT STRUCTURES.

6. CURRENT OWNER DEED WAS RECORDED IN THE FOLLOWING DEED BOOK, PAGE.
DEED BOOK 6367, PAGE 1787 (LOT 19)
DEED BOOK 6330, PAGE 884 (LOT 20)
DEED BOOK 3610, PAGE 93  (LOT 45.01)
DEED BOOK 6161, PAGE 1140 (LOT 46)
DEED BOOK 3404, PAGE 119 (LOT 60)

7. NO INVESTIGATION OR DELINEATION OF WETLANDS WAS PERFORMED AS PART OF THIS SURVEY.

8. HORIZONTAL DATUM IS BASED UPON THE NEW JERSEY STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM (NAD83), PER GPS
OBSERVATIONS UTILIZING TOPNET.

9. VERTICAL DATUM IS BASED UPON NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM OF 1988 (NAVD88), PER GPS OBSERVATIONS
UTILIZING TOPNET.

10. 50 FEET WIDE RIGHT-OF-WAY EASEMENT ON LOT 19 IN FAVOR OF SUNUCO, BASED ON DUCUMENTS PROVIDED BY FOX
ROTHSCHILD LL,P DATED OCTOBER 31, 2019.

11. WETLAND FLAGS L6 TO L17 PROVIDED BY OTHERS AND NOT FIELD LOCATED BY BOWMAN CONSULTING.

12. WETLAND FLAGS L7(NEW) TO L9(NEW), X9(NEW), X10(NEW) X47A, X48(NEW) TO X50(NEW), X50A, X51, X73, X81, X81A X85A,
X111A, W2, W2A, W5A, W5B & W5C WERE PROVIDED BY ENVIROTACTICS INC., DATED JULY 26, 2021 AND NOT FIELD LOCATED
BY BOWMAN CONSULTING.

REFERENCE PLANS:

1. MAP ENTITLED, "ALTA/NSPS LAND TITLE SURVEY BLOCK 93. LOTS 19, 20, 45.01, 46 & 60, HOPEWELL TOWNSHIP, MERCER
COUNTY, NEW JERSEY", PREPARED BY BOWMAN, DATED OCTOBER 15, 2019, LAST REVISED SEPTEMBER 29, 2021.
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I CERTIFY THAT THIS MAP HAS BEEN MADE UNDER MY SUPERVISION AND COMPLIES WITH
THE  "MAP FILING LAW".

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE MONUMENTS AS DESIGNATED AND SHOWN HEREON HAVE
BEEN SET.

MARTIN F. TIRELLA DATE
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR LIC. NO. 24GS02747700

MERCER COUNTY PLANNING BOARD

THIS PLAN IS HEREBY APPROVED BY THE MERCER COUNTY
PLANNING BOARD SUBJECT TO THE RESTRICTIONS,
AGREEMENTS, AND CONDITIONS SET FORTH BY THE MERCER
COUNTY PLANNING BOARD.

PLANNING DIRECTOR DATE

RECORDING SECRETARY DATE

MUNICIPAL ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION

I HAVE CAREFULLY EXAMINED THIS MAP AND TO THE BEST
OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF FIND IT CONFORMS WITH
THE PROVISIONS OF "THE MAP FILING LAW," RESOLUTION OF
APPROVAL AND APPLICABLE MUNICIPAL ORDINANCES AND
REQUIREMENTS.

MUNICIPAL ENGINEER DATE

MUNICIPAL CERTIFICATION

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS MAP COMPLIES WITH THE
PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER 141 P.L. 1960 AND FURTHER CERTIFY
THAT IT HAS BEEN APPROVED FOR FILING IN THE MERCER
COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE BY THE PLANNING BOARD OF THE
TOWNSHIP OF HOPEWELL.

THIS CERTIFICATION SHALL EXPIRE IF THIS MAP IS NOT PROPERLY
FILED WITH SAID COUNTY CLERK ON OR BEFORE _______________

PLANNING BOARD CHAIRMAN  DATE

PLANNING BOARD SECRETARY DATE

THE MONUMENTS SHOWN ON THIS MAP SHALL BE SET WITHIN THE
TIME LIMIT PROVIDED IN  THE "MUNICIPAL LAND USE LAW", P.L.
1975, C.291 (C.40:55D-1 ET SEQ.) OR LOCAL ORDINANCE.

I CERTIFY THAT A BOND HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE MUNICIPALITY,
GUARANTEEING THE FUTURE SETTING OF THE MONUMENTS AS
DESIGNATED AND SHOW ON THIS MAP.

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE MUNICIPAL BODY HAS APPROVED
THE HIGHWAYS, STREETS, LANES OR ALLEYS AS SHOWN ON THIS
MAP.

MUNICIPAL CLERK DATE

I CERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND BELIEF
THAT THIS LAND SURVEY DATED 05/17/2024 HAS BEEN MADE UNDER MY
SUPERVISION AND MEETS THE MINIMUM SURVEY DETAIL REQUIREMENTS OF
THE STATE BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS AND
THAT THE OUTBOUND CORNER MARKERS AS SHOWN HAVE BEEN FOUND, OR
SET.

MARTIN F. TIRELLA DATE
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR LIC. NO. 24GS02747700

OWNER'S CERTIFICATION

THE SUBDIVISION SHOWN HEREON IS MADE WITH THE FREE
CONSENT AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DESIRES OF THE
OWNERS, WHO HEREBY CONSENT TO THE FILING THEREOF.

(OWNER): DEER VALLEY REALTY, INC.
(ADDRESS): 907 INDIANHEAD LANE

CHILHOWIE, VA 24319

BY:
NAME: DATE

NOTE:

LOT 1

Setback lines and dimensions shown hereon are at minimum distances in
accordance with current minimum ordinance requirements.  Actual dimensions
may vary based on dwelling height and location.

LEGEND

(NR)

DENOTES NEWLY ASSIGNED LOT NUMBER

DENOTES NON-RADIAL LOT LINE

DENOTES MULTIFAMILY LOT

DENOTES NEW PROPOSED INTERIOR CONCRETE
MONUMENT

DENOTES PROPOSED OUTBOUNDS CAPPED REBAR

DENOTES PROPOSED OUTBOUND CONCRETE
MONUMENT

EACH PROPOSED MONUMENT SHALL BE SUBJECT TO
A 5 FOOT RADIUS SURVEY EASEMENT AS DESCRIBED
IN THE NEW JERSEY "MAP FILING LAW".

MONUMENT FOUND

IRON PIPE FOUND

MF
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APPROXIMATE LOCATION
DRAINAGE EASEMENT (REF.  #5)

50' WIDE RIGHT-OF-WAY EASEMENT
TO SUN PIPE LINE COMPANY
(DB. 1217, PG. 70)

14

DECLARATION OF TAKING BY THE
STATE OF NEW JERSEY COMMISSIONER
OF TRANSPORTATION
DB. 3938, PG. 16
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50' WIDE RIGHT-OF-WAY EASEMENT
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MHTEL
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EDGE OF PAVEMENT

APPROXIMATE LOCATION
DITCH EASEMENT (REF.  #5)

WF-ZZ4

WF-ZZ3

WF-ZZ2
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WF-Z1

WF-Z2

WF-Z3

WF-Z4

N85°26'18"E  929.55'  (SURVEY)

DETECTABLE
WARNING PAD

FRESHWATER WETLANDS / WATERS BOUNDARY
LINE AS VERIFIED BY NJDEP FILE NO.:
1106-19-0003.1 FWW 190001
(WETLANDS 'B' AND 'BB' LINES)
(REF. #8)

FRESHWATER WETLANDS / WATERS BOUNDARY
LINE AS VERIFIED BY NJDEP FILE NO.:

1106-19-0003.1 FWW 190001
(WETLANDS 'B' AND 'BB' LINES)

(REF. #8)

NO WETLANDS ON SITE
PER  FWW LOI: 1106-19-0003.1
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BLOCK 93.004

TOTAL AREA
0.1417 AC

6,171 SQ. FT.

LOT 16
TOTAL AREA

0.1413 AC
6,156 SQ. FT.

LOT 17
TOTAL AREA

0.1410 AC
6,142 SQ. FT.

LOT 18
TOTAL AREA

0.1778 AC
7,746 SQ. FT.

LOT 19

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 21 TOTAL AREA
0.1801 AC

7,847 SQ. FT.

LOT 20

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 22
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 23

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 11
TOTAL AREA

0.1630 AC
7,102 SQ. FT.

LOT 10
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 12
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 13
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 14
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 15
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 16
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 17
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 18

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 2

TOTAL AREA
0.1555 AC

6,774 SQ. FT.

LOT 1
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 3
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 4
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 5
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 6
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 7
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 8
TOTAL AREA

0.1630 AC
7,102 SQ. FT.

LOT 9

TOTAL AREA
0.1046 AC

4,555 SQ. FT.

LOT 30

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 29

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 28

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 27

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 26

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 25

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 24

TOTAL AREA
0.1391 AC

6,059 SQ. FT.

LOT 39

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 38

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 37

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 36

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 35

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 34

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 33

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 32

TOTAL AREA
0.1046 AC

4,555 SQ. FT.

LOT 31

TOTAL AREA
0.1775 AC

7,730 SQ. FT.

LOT 41
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 42
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 43
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 44
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TOTAL AREA
3.6787 AC

160,246 SQ. FT.

LOT 1

TOTAL AREA
0.3412 AC

14,863 SQ. FT.

LOT 3

TOTAL AREA
0.3376 AC

14,708 SQ. FT.

LOT 5

TOTAL AREA
0.3376 AC

14,707 SQ. FT.

LOT 7

TOTAL AREA
0.3376 AC

14,707 SQ. FT.

LOT 9

TOTAL AREA
0.4189 AC

18,248 SQ. FT.

LOT 10

BLOCK  93.007

TOTAL AREA
4.0155 AC

174,917 SQ. FT.

LOT 19

TOTAL AREA
0.1660 AC

7,232 SQ. FT.

LOT 20

TOTAL AREA
0.1387 AC

6,040 SQ. FT.

LOT 21
TOTAL AREA

0.1630 AC
7,102 SQ. FT.

LOT 22

TOTAL AREA
0.1653 AC

7,200 SQ. FT.

LOT 23

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 45 TOTAL AREA
0.2748 AC

11,971 SQ. FT.

LOT 46

TOTAL AREA
0.1446 AC

6,298 SQ. FT.

LOT 82

TOTAL AREA
0.1446 AC

6,298 SQ. FT.

LOT 83

TOTAL AREA
0.1758 AC

7,656 SQ. FT.

LOT 84

TOTAL AREA
0.1693 AC

7,375 SQ. FT.

LOT 85

TOTAL AREA
0.1446 AC

6,298 SQ. FT.
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TOTAL AREA
0.1393 AC

6,067 SQ. FT.
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TOTAL AREA
0.1425 AC

6,208 SQ. FT.
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BLOCK 93

BLOCK 93.001

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 14
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 15
TOTAL AREA

0.1630 AC
7,102 SQ. FT.

LOT 16

TOTAL AREA
0.1103 AC

4,803 SQ. FT.

LOT 24
TOTAL AREA

0.1103 AC
4,803 SQ. FT.

LOT 25
TOTAL AREA

0.1103 AC
4,802 SQ. FT.

LOT 26TOTAL AREA
0.1073 AC

4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 31
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 30
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 32
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 33
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 34
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 35
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 36
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 37
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 38
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 39

TOTAL AREA
0.1329 AC

5,788 SQ. FT.

LOT 1
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 2
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 3
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 4
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 5
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 6
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 7
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 8
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 9
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 10
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 11
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 12
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 13
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 14
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 15
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 16
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 17
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 18
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 19
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 20
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 21
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 22
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 23
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 24
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 25

TOTAL AREA
0.1680 AC

7,317 SQ. FT.

LOT 26

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 28
TOTAL AREA

0.1630 AC
7,102 SQ. FT.

LOT 27

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 29
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 30
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 31
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 32
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 33
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 34
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 35
TOTAL AREA

0.3546 AC
15,444 SQ. FT.

LOT 36
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 38
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 37
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 39
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 40
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 41
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 42
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 43
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 44
TOTAL AREA

0.1630 AC
7,102 SQ. FT.

LOT 45

L=23.56'
R=15.00'
Δ=90°00'00"
CH=N39°24'08"E
CL=21.21'
(R.O.W.)

L=117.81'
R=75.00'

Δ=90°00'00"
CH=S50°35'52"E

CL=106.07'
(R.O.W.)

L=23.56'
R=15.00'

Δ=90°00'00"
CH=S39°24'08"W

CL=21.21'
(R.O.W.)

L=23.56'
R=15.00'
Δ=90°00'00"
CH=N50°35'52"W
CL=21.21'
(R.O.W.)
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N84°24'08"E  1,060.40'

TOTAL AREA
0.1073 AC

4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 40
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 41

ROAD C

TOTAL AREA
0.1103 AC

4,803 SQ. FT.

LOT 29
TOTAL AREA

0.1103 AC
4,802 SQ. FT.

LOT 27
TOTAL AREA

0.1103 AC
4,803 SQ. FT.

LOT 28

L=23.56'
R=15.00'

Δ=90°00'00"
CH=S50°35'52"E

CL=21.21'
(R.O.W.)

TOTAL AREA
14.8238 AC

645,725 SQ. FT.
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BLOCK 93.006

BLOCK 93.003

BLOCK 93.004

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 14

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 13

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 12

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 11

TOTAL AREA
0.1767 AC

7,695 SQ. FT.

LOT 10

TOTAL AREA
0.1552 AC

6,760 SQ. FT.

LOT 2

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 3

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 4

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 5

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 6

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 7

TOTAL AREA
0.1825 AC

7,950 SQ. FT.

LOT 8

TOTAL AREA
0.1750 AC

7,624 SQ. FT.

LOT 18

TOTAL AREA
0.1295 AC

5,640 SQ. FT.

LOT 17

TOTAL AREA
0.1480 AC

6,447 SQ. FT.

LOT 15

TOTAL AREA
0.1452 AC

6,326 SQ. FT.

LOT 14

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 13

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 12

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 11

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 10

TOTAL AREA
0.1833 AC

7,983 SQ. FT.

LOT 9

TOTAL AREA
0.1463 AC

6,374 SQ. FT.

LOT 2

TOTAL AREA
0.2033 AC

8,856 SQ. FT.

LOT 1 TOTAL AREA
0.1460 AC

6,360 SQ. FT.

LOT 3
TOTAL AREA

0.1457 AC
6,345 SQ. FT.

LOT 4
TOTAL AREA

0.1453 AC
6,331 SQ. FT.

LOT 5
TOTAL AREA

0.1450 AC
6,316 SQ. FT.

LOT 6
TOTAL AREA

0.1447 AC
6,302 SQ. FT.

LOT 7
TOTAL AREA

0.1443 AC
6,287 SQ. FT.

LOT 8
TOTAL AREA

0.8329 AC
36,280 SQ. FT.

LOT 9
TOTAL AREA

0.1437 AC
6,258 SQ. FT.

LOT 10
TOTAL AREA

0.1433 AC
6,243 SQ. FT.

LOT 11
TOTAL AREA

0.1430 AC
6,229 SQ. FT.

LOT 12
TOTAL AREA

0.1427 AC
6,214 SQ. FT.

LOT 13
TOTAL AREA

0.1423 AC
6,200 SQ. FT.

LOT 14
TOTAL AREA

0.1420 AC
6,185 SQ. FT.

LOT 15
TOTAL AREA

0.1417 AC
6,171 SQ. FT.

LOT 16
TOTAL AREA

0.1413 AC
6,156 SQ. FT.

LOT 17
TOTAL AREA

0.1410 AC
6,142 SQ. FT.

LOT 18

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 21
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 22
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 23
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 24
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 25
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 26
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 27
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 28
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 29
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 31
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 30
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 32
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 33
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 34
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 35
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 36
TOTAL AREA

0.2064 AC
8,989 SQ. FT.

LOT 37

TOTAL AREA
0.1398 AC

6,088 SQ. FT.TOTAL AREA
0.1400 AC

6,097 SQ. FT.

LOT 100

TOTAL AREA
0.1402 AC

6,107 SQ. FT.

LOT 101

TOTAL AREA
0.1404 AC

6,117 SQ. FT.

LOT 102

TOTAL AREA
0.1406 AC

6,126 SQ. FT.

LOT 103

TOTAL AREA
0.1409 AC

6,136 SQ. FT.

LOT 104

TOTAL AREA
0.1411 AC

6,146 SQ. FT.

LOT 105

TOTAL AREA
0.1413 AC

6,155 SQ. FT.

LOT 106

TOTAL AREA
0.1415 AC

6,165 SQ. FT.

LOT 107

TOTAL AREA
0.1417 AC

6,175 SQ. FT.

LOT 108

TOTAL AREA
0.1279 AC

5,573 SQ. FT.

LOT 109

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 137
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 138
TOTAL AREA

0.1631 AC
7,105 SQ. FT.

LOT 139

TOTAL AREA
0.1630 AC

7,101 SQ. FT.

LOT 140
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VERIFIED BY NJDEP FILE NO.: 1106-19-0002.1 FWW 190001 (
WETLANDS 'Y' LINE )
(REF. #6)

FRESHWATER WETLANDS / WATERS BOUNDARY LINE
AS VERIFIED BY NJDEP FILE NO.: 1106-19-0002.1 FWW
190001 ( WETLANDS 'F' AND 'FF' LINES )
(REF. #6)

50' RIPARIAN BUFFER, TYP.
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6°

41
'3

7"
E 

 1
15

.8
9'

C97

39.72'

S9
°3

7'
25

"E
  1

11
.6

3'

16.39'C98

62.84'

S5
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N69°44'47"E  776.89'
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.0

0'

55.00'
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0.35'

N
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  1
26

.0
0'

133.00'

BLOCK 93.001

TOTAL AREA
0.2960 AC

12,893 SQ. FT.

LOT 42

TOTAL AREA
0.1229 AC

5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 43
TOTAL AREA

0.1229 AC
5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 44
TOTAL AREA

0.1229 AC
5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 45
TOTAL AREA

0.1229 AC
5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 46
TOTAL AREA

0.1229 AC
5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 47
TOTAL AREA

0.1229 AC
5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 48
TOTAL AREA

0.1229 AC
5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 49
TOTAL AREA

0.1229 AC
5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 50
TOTAL AREA

0.1229 AC
5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 51
TOTAL AREA

0.1229 AC
5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 52
TOTAL AREA

0.1229 AC
5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 53
TOTAL AREA

0.1229 AC
5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 54
TOTAL AREA

0.1229 AC
5,355 SQ. FT.

LOT 55

TOTAL AREA
0.1073 AC

4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 60
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 61
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 62
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 63
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 64
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 65
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 66
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 67
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 68
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 69
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 71
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 72

TOTAL AREA
0.1284 AC

5,593 SQ. FT.

LOT 74

TOTAL AREA
0.1695 AC

7,385 SQ. FT.

LOT 82
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,052 SQ. FT.

LOT 84

TOTAL AREA
0.1757 AC

7,652 SQ. FT.

LOT 93
TOTAL AREA

0.1493 AC
6,504 SQ. FT.

LOT 94
TOTAL AREA

0.0843 AC
3,671 SQ. FT.

LOT 95

TOTAL AREA
0.1466 AC

6,387 SQ. FT.

LOT 96

TOTAL AREA
0.1394 AC

6,074 SQ. FT.

LOT 97

TOTAL AREA
0.1395 AC

6,078 SQ. FT.

LOT 98

TOTAL AREA
0.1398 AC

6,088 SQ. FT.

LOT 99

TOTAL AREA
0.1400 AC

6,097 SQ. FT.

LOT 100

TOTAL AREA
0.1402 AC

6,107 SQ. FT.

LOT 101

TOTAL AREA
0.1404 AC

6,117 SQ. FT.

LOT 102

TOTAL AREA
LOT 103

C101

TOTAL AREA
0.1329 AC

5,788 SQ. FT.

LOT 1
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 2
TOTAL AREA

0.1074 AC
4,680 SQ. FT.

LOT 3

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 44
TOTAL AREA

0.1630 AC
7,102 SQ. FT.

LOT 45

L=23.56'
R=15.00'
Δ=90°00'00"
CH=N39°24'08"E
CL=21.21'
(R.O.W.)

L=23.56'
R=15.00'
Δ=90°00'00"
CH=N50°35'52"W
CL=21.21'
(R.O.W.)

N
5°

35
'5

2"
W

  2
40

.1
2'

TOTAL AREA
0.1073 AC

4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 73
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 70

ROAD A

R
O

AD
 A

ROAD B

BLOCK 93.001

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 91
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 90
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 89
TOTAL AREA

0.1389 AC
6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 88

TOTAL AREA
0.1389 AC

6,050 SQ. FT.

LOT 86

6,050 SF
0.1389 AC

BLOCK 93

L=229.43'
R=51.00'

Δ=257°45'12"
CH=S44°20'16"E

CL=79.41'
(R.O.W.)

55.00'

11
0.

00
'

S41°13'34"W  10.00'

TOTAL AREA
0.1390 AC

6,057 SQ. FT.

LOT 83

L=23.56'
R=15.00'

Δ=90°00'00"
CH=N50°35'52"W

CL=21.21'
(R.O.W.)
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42.50'

5.00' L=117.81'
R=75.00'

Δ=89°59'54"

CH=S65°26'07"E

CL=106.06'
(R.O.W.)

65
.4

9'

14
0.

24
'

14
0.

24
'

14
0.

11
'

42.50'

TOTAL AREA
0.1517 AC

6,608 SQ. FT.

LOT 92

TOTAL AREA
0.1611 AC

7,016 SQ. FT.

LOT 85

S69°44'47"W  362.39'

S69°44'47"W  297.88'
L=229.44'
R=51.00'

Δ=257°45'46"
CH=S18°37'05"W

CL=79.40'
(R.O.W.)

TOTAL AREA
0.1511 AC

6,581 SQ. FT.

LOT 75

L=20.36'
R=15.00'

Δ=77°45'12"
CH=N45°39'44"E

CL=18.83'
(R.O.W.)

N
5°
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'5

2"
W
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.8
5'

S5
°3

5'
52

"E
  1
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.8

5'

S84°24'08"W  145.52'

L=76.74'
R=300.00'

Δ=14°39'21"

CH=S77°04'27"W

CL=76.53'
(R.O.W.)

TOTAL AREA
0.1073 AC

4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 59

N84°32'20"E  42.50'
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52
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S5
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TOTAL AREA
0.4060 AC

17,683 SQ. FT.

LOT 76

L=117.63'

R=75.00'

Δ=89°51'48"

CH=N50°31'46"W

CL=105.94'

(R.O.W.)

TOTAL AREA
0.1077 AC

4,689 SQ. FT.

LOT 58
TOTAL AREA

0.1363 AC
5,938 SQ. FT.

LOT 57

TOTAL AREA
0.2020 AC

8,798 SQ. FT.

LOT 56

13.85'

S5
°3

5'
52

"E
  8

8.
86

'
S5

°3
5'

52
"E

  8
8.

86
'

S84°24'08"W  80.42'

TOTAL AREA
0.1456 AC

6,343 SQ. FT.

LOT 77

TOTAL AREA
0.1640 AC

7,142 SQ. FT.

LOT 78

TOTAL AREA
0.1465 AC

6,380 SQ. FT.

LOT 79

TOTAL AREA
0.1465 AC

6,380 SQ. FT.

LOT 80

TOTAL AREA
0.2196 AC

9,566 SQ. FT.

LOT 81

TOTAL AREA
0.1362 AC

LOT 126
TOTAL AREA

0.1364 AC
5,940 SQ. FT.

LOT 127
TOTAL AREA

0.1365 AC
5,946 SQ. FT.

LOT 128
TOTAL AREA

0.1366 AC
5,952 SQ. FT.

LOT 129
TOTAL AREA

0.1368 AC
5,957 SQ. FT.

LOT 130
TOTAL AREA

0.2301 AC
10,023 SQ. FT.

LOT 131

L=23.56'
R=15.00'

Δ=90°00'00"
CH=N39°24'08"E

CL=21.21'
(R.O.W.)

L=23.56'
R=15.00'
Δ=90°00'00"
CH=S50°35'52"E
CL=21.21'
(R.O.W.)

S84°32'20"W  774.35'

N84°32'20"E  838.85'

L=196.05'

R=125.00'

Δ=89°51'48"

CH=S50°31'46"E

CL=176.57'

(R.O.W
.)

S84°24'08"W  145.52'

L=20.36'
R=15.00'

Δ=77°45'12"
CH=S71°22'37"E

CL=18.83'
(R.O.W.)
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R=15.00'
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CH=N39°24'08"E
CL=21.21'
(R.O.W.)

N84°24'08"E  71.39'
L=142.44'

R=550.00'

Δ=14°50'18"

CH=S76°58'59"W

CL=142.04'

(R.O.W.)

S69°33'55"W  391.98'

L=196.35'
R=125.00'

Δ=89°59'54"

CH=N65°26'07"W
CL=176.77'
(R.O.W.)

TOTAL AREA
0.1073 AC

4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 40
TOTAL AREA

0.1073 AC
4,675 SQ. FT.

LOT 41

TOTAL AREA
18.0511 AC

786,306 SQ. FT.
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N
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S44°52'28"E  142.45'

S78°27'42"E  138.84'N69°33'55"E  275.15'

N69°33'55"E  275.15'

L=63.95'

R=250.00'

Δ=14°39'21"

CH=S77°04'27"W

CL=63.77'

(R.O.W.)
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TOTAL AREA
0.1169 AC

5,094 SQ. FT.

LOT 172

TOTAL AREA
0.1315 AC

5,726 SQ. FT.

LOT 173

TOTAL AREA
0.1404 AC

6,115 SQ. FT.

LOT 174

TOTAL AREA
0.1404 AC

6,115 SQ. FT.

LOT 175

TOTAL AREA
0.1404 AC

6,115 SQ. FT.

LOT 176TOTAL AREA
0.1403 AC

6,111 SQ. FT.

LOT 178TOTAL AREA
0.1515 AC

6,600 SQ. FT.

LOT 179

TOTAL AREA
0.1083 AC

4,718 SQ. FT.

LOT 180

TOTAL AREA
0.1083 AC

4,718 SQ. FT.

LOT 181

TOTAL AREA
0.1083 AC

4,718 SQ. FT.

LOT 182

TOTAL AREA
0.1083 AC

4,718 SQ. FT.

LOT 183
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FRESHWATER WETLANDS /
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